Certified List Of Candidates
ARTS DISTRICT AND LITTLE TOKYO NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (ADLT)

Arts District Resident Representative
Ballot Name
TIM KEATING
HOWARD MING
HARLEY CROSS

NAOMI SCULLY

Arts District At-Large Business Owner, Emp, Non-Profit Rep
Ballot Name
ELLEN ENDO
MIGUEL VARGAS
MICHAEL HOPE

ALEXANDRA LEEKLEY

Little Tokyo Resident Representative

Ballot Name

ERIC CHU

Little Tokyo At-Large Business Owner, Emp, Non-Profit Rep

Ballot Name
KRISTIN FUKUSHIMA
MATTHEW GLASER
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4 Certified Candidate(s)
Certified Date
1/4/12021
12/30/2020
1/5/2021

1/5/2021

4 Certified Candidate(s)
Certified Date
1/5/2021
1/5/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date

1/5/2021

2 Certified Candidate(s)
Certified Date
1/4/12021
1/6/2021



At-Large Representative
Ballot Name
YUVAL BAR-ZEMER
LAURA VELKEI

ARAM M. GARIKIAN
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3 Certified Candidate(s)
Certified Date
12/31/2020
1/5/2021
1/5/2021





