# Certified List Of Candidates

## ARTS DISTRICT AND LITTLE TOKYO NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (ADLT)

### Arts District Resident Representative

Ballot Name	Certified Date
TIM KEATING	1/4/2021
HOWARD MING	12/30/2020
HARLEY CROSS	1/5/2021
NAOMI SCULLY	1/5/2021

## Arts District At-Large Business Owner, Emp, Non-Profit Rep

Ballot NameCertified DateELLEN ENDO1/5/2021MIGUEL VARGAS1/5/2021MICHAEL HOPE1/4/2021ALEXANDRA LEEKLEY1/4/2021

### Little Tokyo Resident Representative

# Ballot Name Certified Date ERIC CHU 1/5/2021

## Little Tokyo At-Large Business Owner, Emp, Non-Profit Rep

Ballot Name	Certified Date
KRISTIN FUKUSHIMA	1/4/2021
MATTHEW GLASER	1/6/2021

Created 01/20/21, 11:42 AM

4 Certified Candidate(s)

1 Certified Candidate(s)

2 Certified Candidate(s)

#### 4 Certified Candidate(s)

# At-Large Representative

### 3 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
YUVAL BAR-ZEMER	12/31/2020
LAURA VELKEI	1/5/2021
ARAM M. GARIKIAN	1/5/2021